
READ TOGETHER 
P h ili pp ians 
WEEK 1 
Monday 7th September

Philippians 1:1-8 

Tuesday 8th September

Philippians 1:9-11 

Wednesday 9th September

Philippians 1:12-18 

Thursday 10th September

Philippians 1:18b-26 

Friday 11th September

Philippians 1:27-30 

WEEK 2 
Monday 14th September

Philippians 2:1-4 

Tuesday 15th September

Philippians 2:5-11 

Wednesday 16th September

Philippians 2:12-18 

Thursday 17th September 
Philippians 2:19-30 
 
Friday 18th September

Philippians 3:1-11 

WEEK 3 
Monday 21st September


   Philippians 3:12-16 

Tuesday 22nd September

   Philippians 3:17-4:1 

Wednesday 23rd September

   Philippians 4:2-7 

Thursday 24th September

   Philippians 4:8-13 

Friday 25th September

   Philippians 4:14-23 

 

PRAY 
Was there something in today’s 
passage for which I can; 
- give thanks to God?

- say sorry to God?

- ask for His help?


ADDITIONAL RESOURCES 
Books 
- ‘Philippians For You’ by Steven 

J. Lawson

- ‘Paul for Everyone; The Prison 

Letters’ by Tom Wright 
Websites 
- biblehub.com

- netbible.org

- bibleproject.com

- biblestudytools.com


